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Ford Transit Chassis Cab TDCi 100ps [DRW]
Euro 5 | Mar 2014

TIPPER ** € 215. 00 VRT **

NEW ARRIVAL

Images Coming Soom,

March 2014 Ford Transit Tipper 350 100ps RWD, 63,000
Warranted Miles, Recently Fully Serviced, One Previous English
Owner, Remote Locking, Elec Windows, Ready For Work

** £€215.00 VRT Available To Vat Registered Customers

** Finance Available **

Due in next week

Delivery available throughout the UK & Ireland

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 2 adjustable sunvisors, 2 Speed
wipers with electric wash, 3 point inertia reel belt on all seats,
ABS, Assist handles on front doors, Audio mis-lock feedback,
Auto locking on drive-away, Auto relocking, Battery saver, BTCS,
Category 2 immobiliser, Centre mounted ticket holder, Daytime
running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Dipping rear view mirror,
Drivers airbag, Enhanced keycode anti-theft coding, ESP + EBA,
Facia mounted tray with pen holder and cupholders, Front door

map pockets, Front mud flaps, Glovebox with lid, Handbrake grip

+ gaiter in leather, Header mounted courtesy lights, Headlamp
levelling, Heated windscreen, Hill start assist, llluminated heater
controls - 3 speed fan, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height
adjustment, Moulded cab headlining, Odometer, PAS, Passenger
seatbelt height adj, Portable music connection socket, Power
socket in drivers stowage bin, Recirculation heater, Remote
central locking, Roof marker lights, Rubber floor covering, Side
window demisters, Silver front grille, Tachometer, Temp spare
wheel, Tinted glass, Trip counter, Water in fuel filter with sensor

4 Cashel Road Omagh, Omagh, BT79 7QJ

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:
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63000

Diesel

Manual

Green

2198

Dropside Lorry
MX14XLF

5485mm
1974mm
2035mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

1.0MPG

1.0MPG

1.0MPG

8oL
6 SPEED

99.2BHP



