00447787877827 | Office: 02880771780 | Office: 07787877827 | Office: 04880771780

## Ford Transit Chassis Cab TDCi 100ps [DRW] Euro 5 | Mar 2014

TIPPER \*\* € 215. 00 VRT \*\*



March 2014 Ford Transit Tipper 350 100ps RWD, 63,000 Warranted Miles, Recently Fully Serviced, One Previous English Owner, Remote Locking, Elec Windows, Ready For Work

\*\* €215.00 VRT Available To Vat Registered Customers

\*\* Finance Available \*\*

Due in next week

Delivery available throughout the UK & Ireland

## **Vehicle Features**

'Guide me home' headlights, 2 adjustable sunvisors, 2 Speed wipers with electric wash, 3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, ABS, Assist handles on front doors, Audio mis-lock feedback, Auto locking on drive-away, Auto relocking, Battery saver, BTCS, Category 2 immobiliser, Centre mounted ticket holder, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Enhanced keycode anti-theft coding, ESP + EBA, Facia mounted tray with pen holder and cupholders, Front door map pockets, Front mud flaps, Glovebox with lid, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Header mounted courtesy lights, Headlamp levelling, Heated windscreen, Hill start assist, Illuminated heater controls - 3 speed fan, Inertia reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Moulded cab headlining, Odometer, PAS, Passenger seatbelt height adj, Portable music connection socket, Power socket in drivers stowage bin, Recirculation heater, Remote central locking, Roof marker lights, Rubber floor covering, Side window demisters, Silver front grille, Tachometer, Temp spare wheel, Tinted glass, Trip counter, Water in fuel filter with sensor

Miles:	63000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Green	
Engine Size:	2198	
Body Style:	Dropside Lorry	
Reg:	MX14XLF	

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	5485mm	
Width:	1974mm	
Height:	2035mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL		
Gross Weight:	3500KG	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	1.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	1.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	1.0MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
<b>Top Speed:</b> Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP